
WEEKLY RESULTS: WEEK 3 THE PEORIA SPORTS 

RADIO ARM CHAIR QUARTERBACK PICK ‘EM 

PRESENTED BY CIRCA. 
Brad Martin: 9 

Logan Hansen: 9 

Charles Mulligan: 8 

Dirk Williams: 8 

Donald Grant: 8 

Gregg Willis: 8 

Aaron Suchocki: 7 

Adam Milestone: 7 

Angie Stevenson: 7 

Bill Chambers: 7 

Bryce Jackson: 7 

Cameron Johnson: 7 

Dan Grebner: 7 

Eric Horack: 7 

Jamie Galindo: 7 

Jason Haas: 7 

Jeff Thomas: 7 

Joe Spencer: 7 

John Williams: 7 

Karamel Kang: 7 

Leon Kenney: 7 

Michelle Zang: 7 

Nick H: 7 

Phil Lee: 7 

Scott Harris: 7 

Scott Snell: 7 

Terri Schwab: 7 

Troy Monk: 7 

Aaron Calder: 6 

Amy Spencer: 6 

Andrew Adele: 6 

Brad Hicks: 6 

Charles Burkhalter: 6 

Chris Scott: 6 

Darrell Trueblood: 6 

David Geary: 6 

David Hansen: 6 

Dylan Miller: 6 

Guy Vegas: 6 

Jennifer Hicks: 6 

Jon Marte: 6 

Jonathan Camp: 6 

Jonathan Rogers: 6 

Jordyn Hofer: 6 

Joseph Gualandri: 6 

Karl Thompson: 6 

Kevin Evans: 6 

Lance Russell: 6 

Lyle Arnold: 6 

Maria Silva: 6 

Matt Hawley: 6 

Matt Yost: 6 

Michael Utt: 6 

Mike Poindexter: 6 

Steve Harris: 6 

Chad Coleman: 5 

Chad Cunningham: 5 

Chad Heilman: 5 

Chris Fortin: 5 

Collin Judy: 5 

Dale Pratt: 5 

Donny Beam: 5 

Doug Gohde: 5 

Drae Jarvill: 5 

Jim Hillis: 5 

John Hall: 5 

Josh Herberger: 5 

Josh Hofer: 5 

Mike Mckown: 5 

Paul Guerry: 5 

Robert Kidd: 5 

Ryne Gutierrez: 5 



Sean McMullen: 5 

Tim Sack: 5 

Todd Rusin8: 5 

Xaiver Bennett: 5 

Andy Hockenbury: 4 

Andy Martin: 4 

Coty DeLap: 4 

David Tomosovic: 4 

Derek Camp: 4 

Doug Yontz: 4 

Dustin Davin: 4 

Dwayne Cunningham: 4 

Gerald Fredricks Jr.: 4 

John German: 4 

Kate Underwood: 4 

Kendall Hofer: 4 

Larry McColl: 4 

Michael Pitts: 4 

Oscar Silva: 4 

Randy Gestrine: 4 

Rodger Graves: 4 

Vince Bales: 4 

Amber Smith: 3 

Flora Gestrine: 3 

Gavin Bynum: 3 

Jackie Hofer: 3 

Ron Burrell: 3 

Ray Moberly: 2

 

 

Alphabetical Results:  
Aaron Calder: 6 

Aaron Suchocki: 7 

Adam Milestone: 7 

Amber Smith: 3 

Amy Spencer: 6 

Andrew Adele: 6 

Andy Hockenbury: 4 

Andy Martin: 4 

Angie Stevenson: 7 

Bill Chambers: 7 

Brad Hicks: 6 

Brad Martin: 9 

Bryce Jackson: 7 

Cameron Johnson: 7 

Chad Coleman: 5 

Chad Cunningham: 5 

Chad Heilman: 5 

Charles Burkhalter: 6 

Charles Mulligan: 8 

Chris Fortin: 5 

Chris Scott: 6 

Collin Judy: 5 

Coty DeLap: 4 

Dale Pratt: 5 

Dan Grebner: 7 

Darrell Trueblood: 6 

David Geary: 6 

David Hansen: 6 

David Tomosovic: 4 

Derek Camp: 4 

Dirk Williams: 8 

Donald Grant: 8 

Donny Beam: 5 

Doug Gohde: 5 

Doug Yontz: 4 

Drae Jarvill: 5 

Dustin Davin: 4 

Dwayne Cunningham: 4 

Dylan Miller: 6 

Eric Horack: 7 

Flora Gestrine: 3 

Gavin Bynum: 3 

Gerald Fredricks Jr.: 4 

Gregg Willis: 8 

Guy Vegas: 6 



Jackie Hofer: 3 

Jamie Galindo: 7 

Jason Haas: 7 

Jeff Thomas: 7 

Jennifer Hicks: 6 

Jim Hillis: 5 

Joe Spencer: 7 

John German: 4 

John Hall: 5 

John Williams: 7 

Jon Marte: 6 

Jonathan Camp: 6 

Jonathan Rogers: 6 

Jordyn Hofer: 6 

Joseph Gualandri: 6 

Josh Herberger: 5 

Josh Hofer: 5 

Karamel Kang: 7 

Karl Thompson: 6 

Kate Underwood: 4 

Kendall Hofer: 4 

Kevin Evans: 6 

Lance Russell: 6 

Larry McColl: 4 

Leon Kenney: 7 

Logan Hansen: 9 

Lyle Arnold: 6 

Maria Silva: 6 

Matt Hawley: 6 

Matt Yost: 6 

Michael Pitts: 4 

Michael Utt: 6 

Michelle Zang: 7 

Mike Mckown: 5 

Mike Poindexter: 6 

Nick H: 7 

Oscar Silva: 4 

Paul Guerry: 5 

Phil Lee: 7 

Randy Gestrine: 4 

Ray Moberly: 2 

Robert Kidd: 5 

Rodger Graves: 4 

Ron Burrell: 3 

Ryne Gutierrez: 5 

Scott Harris: 7 

Scott Snell: 7 

Sean McMullen: 5 

Steve Harris: 6 

Terri Schwab: 7 

Tim Sack: 5 

Todd Rusin8: 5 

Troy Monk: 7 

Vince Bales: 4 

Xaiver Bennett: 5 


